Division of Corporations

Legents of 6 Con-1/2/1/2/1/2/1/2019 of Con-cert, lpd.

From: Sylvia Paull

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000432663 3)))



H210004326633ABC.

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : LEGALZOOM.COM INC.

Account Number: 120010000062 Phone: (323)962-8600 Fax Number: (323)962-3869

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:



LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

MACONDO MARKETING & BRANDING, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

DEC 2 2 2021

A. LUNT

Second Request

Orignal Submission = 11/24/2021

SECRETARY OF STATE

Page 3 of 6

COVER LETTER

erb ire			G, LLC	
SUBJEC	Registration Section Division of Corporations MACONDO MARKETING & BRANDING, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company Inclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. The return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Cheyenne Moseley Name of Person Legalzoom.com. Inc. Firms Company 101 N Brand Blvd 11th FI Address Glendale, CA 91203 Chy/State and Zip Code daniela@macondomyb.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) urther information concerning this matter, please call: renne Moseley Name of Person Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number 125.00 Filing Fee Corrificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status & Certificate Copy (additional copy is enclosed) additional copy is enclosed)			
The encl	osed Articles of a	CONDO MARKETING & BRANDING, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company cles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Description of Person Cheyenne Moseley Name of Person Legalzoom.com, Inc. Firm/Company 101 N Brand Blvd 11th Fl Address Glendale, CA 91203 City/State and Zip Code daniela@macondomyb.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) action concerning this matter, please call: by Name of Person at (Area Code) Duytime Telephone Number Ek for the following amount: Fee \$\Begin{array} \Barting{S30.00} Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificate Copy additional copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status & Certificat Copy Certificate of Status & Certificat Copy Certificate Of Status & Certificat Copy		
Please re	turn all correspor	ndence concerning this matter t	are submitted for filing. In matter to the following: Name of Person Name of Person Name of Person Address City/State and Zip Code myb.com ddress: (to be used for future annual report notification) please call: 800	
		Cheyenne Moseley	Name of Limited Liability Company and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Ining this matter to the following: Moseley Name of Person 1.com, Inc. Firm/Company and Blvd 11th Fl Address CA 91203 City/State and Zip Code acondomyb.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) matter, please call: at (800	
			Name of Person	
		Legalzoom.com, Inc.		
			Firm/Company	
		101 N Brand Blvd 11th Fl		
			Address	 -
		Glendale, CA 91203		
		deviale@meandamah aan		
		**		leation)
For furth	er information co			
Cheyenr				
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytimo	: Telephone Number
Enclosed	l is a check for th	e following amount:		
□ \$25.	00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Page: 4 of 6

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MACOMING MAING COM	MINO, LEC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Name of the Limited	l Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) A Florida Limited Liability Compuny)	 - 필요
(/	A Florida Limited Liability Company)	圣 32
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number <u>L21000096841</u>		and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ving:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	the limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	rds "Limited Liability Company." the designation "LLC" or the abbr	eviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applical	ble:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	(ADDRESS)	
Constitution and the second contraction before		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
B. If amending the registered agent and/o registered agent and/or the new registered offi	r registered office address on our records, <u>enter the address here:</u>	ne name of the new
None Development CON as Address of		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	5.	
	Cuc , Florida,	Zip Code
	·	Ziji C(Ail
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	egistered Agent:	
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as regist	l agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agre r and complete performance of my duties, and I am fa tered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, ij egistered office address, I hereby confirm that the limi change.	miliar with and Tthis document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

To: -18506176383

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Luisa Daniela Gomez		Add
			□ Remove
		9250 Sable Ridge Cir., Apt D Boca Raton, Florida 33428	
MGR	Luisa Daniela Gomez	9250 Sable Ridge Cir., Apt D Boca Raton, Florida 33428	■ Add
			☐ Remove
			Change
AMBR	JULIO A RODRIGUEZ		Add
		28484 HERRERA ST. VALENCIA, CA 91354	Remove
			☐ Change
AMBR	VICTORIA E RIVERA		
		9250 SABLE RIDGE CIR BOCA RATON, FL 33428	■ Remove
			☐ Change
AMBR	JUANA M SAAVEDRA		O Add
		9250 SABLE RIDGE CIR BOCA RATON, FL 33428	■ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Remove
			☐ Change

o: ~18506176383	Page: 6 of 6	2021-12-21 12:16:25 PST	LegalZoom.com, Inc.	From: Sylvia Pau
0; 418000116382 .	· Page: o or o	2021-12-21 12.10.23 231	цератионт.сот, т.с.	rioni. Sylvia e au

·						
					+	
				J., W		
	 					
						
		10.00				SIAtr
					2021 DEQ	13161
					<u> </u>	۲. ا
						COR
			-		AM IO:	282
				. <u></u>		<u>.</u>
					~	
,						
						
Effective date, if other than the date of an effective date is listed, the date must be specified. If the date inserted in this block doe document's effective date on the Department.	afic and cannot be pri is not meet the appl	icable statutory	g or more than 90 day	(optional) s after filing.) Pursuan s, this date will not	t to 605.0; be listed	1207 (. 1 as tl
ne record specifies a delayed effec The 90th day after the record is		ot an effect	ive time, at 12	01 a.m. on the	earlier	r of:
Dated November 22	2021		Al Chiwo			
Signatu	re of a member or au	A しょ ユー	tation ald member			
			narre goa memor			

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00